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685 Bleecker St, Utica, NY 13501, United States
+13155073012

The restaurant from Utica offers 18 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average $5.5.
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Cny Fried Chicken Menu

Salads

SALAD

Burger

CHEESE BURGER

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Sauces

BBQ

Combo

NUGGETS COMBO

CHEESE BURGER COMBO
Chicken Bozes
2 PIECE SNACK BOX

Popular Ttems

3 PIECE DINNER BOX

$5.0

$2.5

$8.5

$8.0

$4.5

$8.0

Tenders &dAmp;Amp;
Nuggets

TENDERS COMBO $10.0
Tried Potatoes

CHEESE FRIES $3.0

fish | meat from the gril

CHICKEN THIGH $2.3

Ingredients Used
CHEESE

CHICKEN BREAST $3.0
BEEF

These Types Of Dishes fre
Being Served

CHICKEN

ROASTED CHICKEN

BREAD

TUNA STEAK
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